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 RAY PRESSURE SNUBBERS
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A simple, cost effective solution to protect
valuable control instruments...
Ray Snubbers™ Porous Metal and Piston
Type Snubbers
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$30.92
59.49

109.96
55.21
49.13
86.71

125.53
23.45

103.53
43.89
62.39
37.02

120.80
68.40
89.95
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LIST PRICE

RAY PISTON SNUBBERS

MODEL CODES

LIST PRICE

RAY POROUS METAL SNUBBERS
MODEL CODES

Process
Light Oil or Water

722BE  1/4" NPT Brass
722SE  1/4" NPT 303SS
723BE  1/2" NPT Brass
723SE  1/2" NPT 303SS

722BG  1/4" NPT Brass
722SG  1/4" NPT 303SS
723BG  1/2" NPT Brass
723SG  1/2" NPT 303SS

Air, Steam, or Gas

$7.55
10.56
15.10
26.12

7.55
10.56
15.10
26.12

S = 303SS SS = 316SS B = Brass
M = Monel

MATERIAL CODES


